At the end of this document you will find links to products related to this catalog. You can go directly to our shop by
clicking HERE. HERE
Line reactor, three-phase
LR3 40-4/160
Advantages
Use as line reactor, commutating reactor or PFC reactor
Ensuring the short-circuit voltage of 3 - 5 % to the mains
Power harmonic damping
Starting current limitation
Increases the service life of consumers
Low ripple
Bridging voltage dips
Peak current limitation
Very good corrosion protection and low noise thanks to BLOCKIMPEX
vacuum impregnation
Integrated lifting rings
Multifunctional fixing rails
Applications
Line reactor to minimise mains pollution, to reduce the reactive-power
components and charging currents in the DC link capacitor and to improve the
cos(phi).
Standards  ß Z
Line- and commutation reactor to
DIN EN 61558-2-20, IEC 61558-2-20, UL 506, CSA 22.2
Approvals  W Z
UL 506, CSA 22.2
Picture shows LR3 40-4/63
Line reactor, three-phase
LR3 40-4/160
Type LR3 40-4/160
Operating data
Rated voltage 3 x 400 Vac
Rated voltage (IEC) 3 x 690 Vac
Rated voltage (UL) 3 x 600 Vac
Short circuit voltage uK 4 % @ 400 Vac
Voltage drop 9.2 Vac
Rated current 3 x 160 A
Rated frequency 50 - 60 Hz
Inductivity 0.190 mH
Inductivity deviation ±10%
Approvals
Approvals cURus
Environment
Ambient temperature -10 °C to +40 °C
Type of cooling AN
Safety and protection
Type Open type
Class of Insulation System IEC=H, UL=class 180
Protection index IP 00
Safety class (prepared) I
Test voltage 4000 Vac
Order numbers
Order Number LR3 40-4/160
Type LR3 40-4/160
Terminal and mounting
Terminals phase Flat copper
Terminals PE for M8
Fixing method Fixing rail
Fixing screws M8
Measures and weights
Weight 25.50 kg
0.0
185.0
169.0
185.0
0.0
273.0
185.0
210.0
149.0291.0
+- 3
0
S
u
b
je
c
ts
 t
o
 c
h
a
n
g
e
.
Below is a list of articles with direct links to our shop Electric Automation Network where you
can see:
• Quote per purchase volume in real time.
• Online documentation and datasheets of all products.
• Estimated delivery time enquiry in real time.
• Logistics systems for the shipment of materials almost anywhere in the world.
• Purchasing management, order record and tracking of shipments.
To access the product, click on the green button.
Product Code Reference Product link
Line reactor, three‑phase 400 Vac, 2 ‑ 1600 A, Short
circuit voltage (uK): 3 ‑ 5 %
LR3404160
LR3
40-4/160
Buy on EAN